FORM F-66(ND-3)
(4-18-2013)

NORTH DAKOTA

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF TOWNSHIP TREASURER

TREASURER’S ANNUAL STATEMENT OF THE
TOWNSHIP OF

FOR THE YEAR ENDING

STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA
County of
Township of

| hereby certify that the within statement is a true account of all moneys received by me into the
Township Treasury of said Township from the County Treasurer, and from all other officers and
persons; and also of all moneys paid out by me as Treasurer of said Township for the year ending

, and that the sum of is remaining in my hands as
Treasurer.
Given under my hand this day of 20
Treasurer of said Township of
The within account examined, audited, and approved this day of 20

Board of Audit

Filed 20




NORTH DAKOTA

TOWNSHIP RECEIPTS

Annual statement of moneys
received by the Treasurer into the
Township Treasury from the
County Treasurer, and all other
officers and persons

A. Name of treasurer

B. Name of township

C. Name of county

D. Year ending

D(afe AMOUNT
a
Received from — Specify name General Township State Coal
property road aid development
Year|Month| Day taxes mileage distribution impact fund
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
TOTALS —MM> $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FORM F-66(ND-3) (4-18-2013)

Page 2




NORTH DAKOTA

TOWNSHIP RECEIPTS — Continued

Annual statement of moneys
received by the Treasurer into the
Township Treasury from the
County Treasurer, and all other
officers and persons

A. Name of treasurer

B. Name of township

C. Name of county

D. Year ending

D(a';e AMOUNT
a
Received from — Specify name : All
A nterest .
Year|Month| Day Teli(;gz‘grrinsum- earned Dividends r:ctc:‘i;rts
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
TOTALS > $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FORM F-66(ND-3) (4-18-2013)
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NORTH DAKOTA
TOWNSHIP EXPENDITURES

A. Name of treasurer

Annual statement of moneys paid
out by the Treasurer

B. Name of township

C. Name of county

D. Year ending

D(a}e AMOUNT
a
Paid to — Specify name -
P v Board a-l;gm?:,:}g’n Election Legal
Year|Month| Day salaries dues - meals board notices
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
TOTALS ——M> $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FORM F-66(ND-3) (4-18-2013) Page 4




NORTH DAKOTA

out by the Treasurer

TOWNSHIP EXPENDITURES — Continued

Annual statement of moneys paid

A. Name of treasurer

B. Name of township

C. Name of county

D. Year ending

D(afe AMOUNT
a
Paid to — Specify name -
P v Blgg:‘ng Road repair Snow Weed
Year |Month| Day graveling and culverts removal control
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
TOTALS —MM > $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FORM F-66(ND-3) (4-18-2013)
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NORTH DAKOTA

out by the Treasurer

TOWNSHIP EXPENDITURES — Continued

Annual statement of moneys paid

A. Name of treasurer

B. Name of township

C. Name of county

D. Year ending

D(a:e AMOUNT
a
Paid to — Specify name
Y Month| D P Y Fire_ Insurance Road . eql?ig?:ent
ear |Mon ay protection construction purchased
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
TOTALS —M> $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FORM F-66(ND-3) (4-18-2013)
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NORTH DAKOTA

out by the Treasurer

TOWNSHIP EXPENDITURES — Continued

Annual statement of moneys paid

A. Name of treasurer

B. Name of township

C. Name of county

D. Year ending

D(a:e AMOUNT
a
Paid to — Specify name Insurance Paid to Interest All
deducted county paid other
Year|Month| Day by county for services on debt expenditures
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
TOTALS —M> $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FORM F-66(ND-3) (4-18-2013)
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	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 

	road construction: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 

	road equipment purchased: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 

	fire protection total: 0
	insurance total: 0
	road construction total: 0
	road equipment purchased total: 0
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	10: 
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	12: 
	13: 
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	day of statement page 6: 
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	40: 
	41: 

	received from (name) page 6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
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	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 

	insurance deducted by county: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 

	paid to county for services: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
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	32: 
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	interest paid on debt: 
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	11: 
	12: 
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	all other expenditures: 
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	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
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	30: 
	31: 
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	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 

	insurance deducted by county total: 0
	paid to county for services total: 0
	interest paid on debt total: 0
	all other expenditures total: 0
	Save As: 
	Print Form: 
	Clear Fields: 
	statement year: 
	statement month: 
	fld13: 


